
Applicant Name Project Name Project Type Component Type Amount Requested Score Running Total
Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. Casa de Paz Renewal PH $387,434 113.4 $387,434.00
Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. PSH3106 Renewal PH $722,003 108.4 $1,109,437.00
Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. Casa Mia Renewal PH $713,442 105.4 $1,822,879.00
Community Bridges, Inc. CFH PH Renewal PH $177,671 104.5 $2,000,550.00
Native American Connections Stepping Stone Phase II Renewal PH $478,800 103.8 $2,479,350.00
Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. HUD3024 Renewal PH $539,391 103.8 $3,018,741.00
Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. HUD3084 Renewal PH $979,293 100.4 $3,998,034.00
Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. PSH2009 Renewal PH $452,447 100.4 $4,450,481.00
Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. PSH3109 Renewal PH $722,003 100.4 $5,172,484.00
Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. Shelter Plus Care 189 Renewal PH $2,022,776 100.4 $7,195,260.00
Native American Connections Stepping Stone Place Renewal PH $91,043 99.8 $7,286,303.00
Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. Brookside Renewal PH $208,019 99.4 $7,494,322.00
UMOM New Day Center Housing First For Families Renewal PH $391,238 98.8 $7,885,560.00
Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. Shelter Plus Care 151 Renewal PH $1,603,022 98.4 $9,488,582.00
Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. Shelter Plus Care 293 Renewal PH $3,120,898 98.4 $12,609,480.00
Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. Village Renewal PH $1,886,664 97.4 $14,496,144.00
Human Services Campus 209 W. Jackson Renewal PH $576,503 97 $15,072,647.00
Arizona Housing Inc. Horace Steele Commons ‐ SMI Units Renewal PH $59,673 96.25 $15,132,320.00
Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. Casa de Luz Renewal PH $550,063 95.4 $15,682,383.00
UMOM New Day Center Next Step Housing Renewal PH‐RRH $660,456 95 $16,342,839.00
Native American Connections Sunrise Circle Renewal PH $35,200 92.6 $16,378,039.00

Arizona Housing Inc.
Horace Steele Commons‐ Substance 
Abuse 

Renewal PH
$81,447 92.25 $16,459,486.00

Native American Connections Catherine Arms Renewal PH $167,000 90.8 $16,626,486.00
Lifewell Behavioral Wellness Pinchot Apartments Renewal PH $104,768 90.6 $16,731,254.00
Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. Shanti Renewal PH $71,733 84.2 $16,802,987.00

United States Veteran's Initiative
U.S. Vets Permanent Housing 
Program

Renewal PH
$157,327 83 $16,960,314.00

Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. SBHS AIDS Perm. Housing Renewal PH $21,962 74.2 $16,982,276.00
Catholic Charities Verde Villas on Thomas New PH $24,039 181 $17,006,315.00

Tumbleweed Center for Youth Development
START Housing Solutions PSH for 
Young Families

New PH
$235,842 166 $17,242,157.00

UMOM New Day Center Housing First For Families II New PH $270,439 166 $17,512,596.00

Tumbleweed Center for Youth Development
START Housing Solutions RRH for 
Young Families

New RRH
$297,316 158 $17,809,912.00



Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. NOVA Safe Haven Renewal SH $1,114,803 95.2 $18,924,715.00
Community Bridges, Inc. Center for Hope Renewal TH $344,610 106.4 $19,269,325.00

UMOM New Day Center Haven House Transitional Housing
Renewal TH

$201,671 92 $19,470,996.00

Native American Connections Nicholas Transitional Living Center
Renewal TH

$333,370 90.6 $19,804,366.00
Arizona Behavioral Health Corp. House of Refuge Renewal TH $903,424 90.6 $20,707,790.00
A New Leaf, Inc. Faith House Transitional Program Renewal TH $510,688 86.4 $21,218,478.00
Southwest Behavioral Health Homeless Haven Renewal TH $205,977 86 $21,424,455.00
United States Veteran's Initiative AZ Veterans in Progress (VIP) Renewal TH $496,562 84.4 $21,921,017.00

Save the Family Foundation of Arizona
Transitional Housing and Supportive 
Svcs.

Renewal TH
$215,406 83.8 $22,136,423.00

Tumbleweed Center for Youth Development
Transitional Living Continuum for 
Youth

Renewal TH
$439,700 82.4 $22,576,123.00

Save the Family Foundation of Arizona Transitional Housing for DV Renewal TH $420,100 81 $22,996,223.00
Labor's Community Service Agency LCSA Transitional Housing Renewal TH $279,595 77.6 $23,275,818.00
Homeward Bound Family Services Renewal TH $340,010 68.2 $23,615,828.00
A New Leaf, Inc. East Valley Men's Center Renewal TH $58,878 65.6 $23,674,706.00
Chrysalis Shelter for Victims of DV Transitional Housing Renewal TH $24,269 60.4 $23,698,975.00
Maricopa Association of Governments CoC Planning  Renewal CoC $180,000 N/A $23,878,975.00
Community Information and Referral HMIS Renewal HMIS $400,921 N/A $24,279,896.00
Recovery Innovations of Arizona Another Chance Renewal PH $1,230,715 74 $25,510,611.00
Chicanos Por La Causa De Colores Renewal TH $101,737 81.2 $25,612,348.00
Area Agency on Aging HIV CM at Stepping Stones Renewal PH $60,735 78 $25,673,083.00

Area Agency on Aging
HIV Case Management at Congregate 
Houses

Renewal PH
$63,064 61.6 $25,736,147.00

Sojourner Center
Transitional Housing and Support 
Services

Renewal TH
$417,763 84.2 $26,153,910.00

Community Information and Referral CONTACS 2‐1‐1 Shelter Hotline Renewal SSO $176,752 52 $26,330,662.00
Women In New Recovery Achievers Renewal PH $47,612 91 $26,378,274.00
The Salvation Army Project Hope Renewal SSO $73,080 59 $26,451,354.00
The Salvation Army Kaiser Family Center Renewal SSO $45,360 60 $26,496,714.00
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